
MAX-M10M
Standard precision GNSS module
Professional grade
Data sheet
Abstract
This data sheet describes the MAX-M10M module, an ultra-low-power
GNSS receiver for high-performance asset-tracking applications.

Format Structure Product code
Product name PPP-TGGV MAX-M10M
Ordering code PPP-TGGV-NNQ MAX-M10M-00B
Type number PPP-TGGV-NNQ-XX MAX-M10M-00B-01
Table 22: Product code formats
9.3 Ordering codes
Ordering code Product Remark
MAX-M10M-00B u-blox M10 GNSS receiver module,
professional grade
Table 23: Product ordering codes
UBX-22028884 - R02
9 Labeling and ordering information Page 19 of 23
C1-Public
MAX-M10M - Data sheet
Product changes affecting form, fit or function are documented by u-blox. For a list of Product
Change Notifications (PCNs) see our website at: https://www.u-blox.com/en/product-resources.
UBX-22028884 - R02
9 Labeling and ordering information Page 20 of 23
C1-Public
MAX-M10M - Data sheet
Related documents
[1] MAX-M10M Integration manual, UBX-22038241
[2] u-blox M10 SPG 5.10 Interface description, UBX-21035062
[3] u-blox M10 SPG 5.10 Release notes, UBX-22001426
[4] u-blox Package Information Guide, UBX-14001652
[5] MSL standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020, www.jedec.org
For regular updates to u-blox documentation and to receive product change notifications please
register on our homepage https://www.u-blox.com.
UBX-22028884 - R02
Related documents Page 21 of 23
C1-Public